the declared value of the shipment 

1.2.3.2. 
For shipments whose value is from 300.000.001 to 350.000.000 euros – 0.020% (zero-point zero twenty 
percent) of the declared value of the shipment; 

1.2.3.3. 
For shipments whose value is from 350.000.001 to 400.000.000 euros – 0.0175% (zero point zero one hundred 
seventy-five percent) of the declared value of the shipment; 

1.2.3.4. 
For shipments whose value is over 400.000.001 euros – 0.015% (zero-point zero fifteen percent) of the 
declared value of the shipment; 

1.2.4. 
Handling services with consolidated shipments (Master AWB) that are not fully de-grouped according to HAWB